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Vendor Name Contact Name Email Full Address Street Address City State ZIP Code Phone Website

47 Brand Kathleen Crane kcrane@47brand.com 15 Southwest Park

Westwood, MA 02090

15 Southwest Park Westwood MA 2090 781-320-1384 http://www.47brand.com

4imprint Karla Kohlmann edu@4imprint.com 101 Commerce Street

Oshkosh, WI 54901

101 Commerce Street Oshkosh WI 54901 (866) 624-3694 http://www.4imprint.com/

Advanced-Online Brian Schellbach bschellbach@follett.com 750  Gateway Blvd.

Coppell, TX 75019

750  Gateway Blvd. Coppell TX 75019 (972) 471-5419 http://www.advanced-online.com

Andrews Business Services Richard Andrews Richard@AndrewsBusiness.com 425 Cherokee Acres Dr

Clarkesville, GA 30523

425 Cherokee Acres Dr Clarkesville GA 30523 706-839-6120 http://www.andrewsbusiness.com

BAMKO LLC dba  LXG Kristina Youngquist kristina.youngquist@lxginc.com 921 South Park Lane

Tempe, AZ 85281

921 South Park Lane Tempe AZ 85281 877-382-6594 http://www.suttersmill.com/

Black Collection Apparel Betty Richardson blackcollectionapparel@gmail.com 1140 N Horner Blvd

Sanford, NC 27330

1140 N Horner Blvd Sanford NC 27330 919-292-2030 https://blackcollectionapparel.com

BLUETRACK Sean Glasser sean.glasser@bluetrack.com 855 Bloomfield Avenue

Clifton, NJ 07012

855 Bloomfield Avenue Clifton NJ 7012 201-210-8700 https://www.bluetrack.com

Boxercraft Kennetha Davis kdavis@boxercraft.com 7131 Discovery Bivd.

Mableton, GA 30126

7131 Discovery Bivd. Mableton GA 30126 800-778-9788 http://www.boxercraft.com/college

Carolina Specialties Stephen Haire stephen@carolinaspecialties.com 525 Gillespie St.

Fayetteville, NC 28301

525 Gillespie St. Fayetteville NC 28301 910-323-0718 https://www.carolinaspecialties.com

Champion Custom Products Trey Ham gearlicensing@hanes.com 9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

9700 Commerce Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 913-693-3261

Church Hill Classics Christie Liberante christiel@diplomaframe.com 594 Pepper Street

Monroe, CT 06468

594 Pepper Street Monroe CT 6468 (800) 477-9005 http://www.diplomaframe.com/shop-frames-gifts/greek-organization-frames.aspx

Sorority Letters Shop Allison Nemergut allison@classybride.com 719 S Los Angeles St

218

Los Angeles, CA 90014

719 S Los Angeles St

218

Los Angeles CA 90014 (213) 622-1011 http://www.sororitylettersshop.com/

College Concepts Sonya Holmes sholmes@conceptssport.com 3350 Riverwood Pkwy

Ste 850

Atlanta, GA 30339

3350 Riverwood Pkwy

Ste 850

Atlanta GA 30339 770-859-1420 http://www.conceptssport.com

Greek House Karthik Shanadi karthik@greekhouse.org 1649 Atlantic Blvd

STE 100

Jacksonville, FL 32207

1649 Atlantic Blvd

STE 100

Jacksonville FL 32207 (407) 927-6808 http://greekhouse.org

Colosseum Athletics Mike Harris mikeh@colosseumusa.com 2400 S Wilmington Ave

Compton, CA 90220

2400 S Wilmington Ave Compton CA 90220 310-538-8991 http://www.colosseumusa.com

Commemorative Brands Patricia Dibene patricia.dibene@balfour.com 7211 Circle S. Road, P.O. Box 149107

Austin, TX 78745-9107

7211 Circle S. Road, P.O. Box 149107 Austin TX 78745-9107 (512) 440-2430 http://www.balfour.com/

Commencement Group Josh Luger josh.luger@commencementflowers.com 228 Park Ave S.

Suite 56003

New York, NY 10011

228 Park Ave S.

Suite 56003

New York NY 10011 647-222-3116

C.D.I. Corporation Rita Tucker ritatucker@cdi-corp.com 3440 N. Knox Street

Chicago, IL 60641

3440 N. Knox Street Chicago IL 60641 (800) 941-6716 http://www.cdi-corp.com

CreateMyTee.com Steve Hall steve@createmytee.com 2531 Jackson Avenue

326

Ann Arbor, MI 48103

2531 Jackson Avenue

326

Ann Arbor MI 48103 (888) 392-9631 http://www.createmytee.com/shop/greeklicensing.aspx

Crestline Specialties Cerryn Tenorio crestlinelicensing@crestline.com PO Box 2027

Lewiston, ME 04241

PO Box 2027 Lewiston ME 4241 (800) 221-7797 http://www.crestline.com

Custom Ink Bailey Rockwell licensing@customink.com 2910 District Avenue

Ste 3

Fairfax, VA 22031

2910 District Avenue

Ste 3

Fairfax VA 22031 (703) 891-2270 http://www.customink.com

Cutter & Buck Barrie Cliett barrie.cliett@cutterbuck.com 4001 Oakesdale Ave SW

Renton, WA 98057

4001 Oakesdale Ave SW Renton WA 98057 800-929-9299 http://www.cutterbuck.com

The Fanatic Group Gregg Solomon gregg@thefanaticgroup.com 400 Raritan Ctr Pkwy

Suite E-G

Edison, NJ 08837

400 Raritan Ctr Pkwy

Suite E-G

Edison NJ 8837 732-512-1777

Gameday Couture Kurt Feddersen licensing@gamedaycouture.com 105 E. Main St.

Jenks, OK 74037

105 E. Main St. Jenks OK 74037 (918) 298-0605 http://www.gameday-couture.com

Garb Tiffany Bounkhong tbounkhong@garbinc.com 730 S Jason Street

Unit 34

Denver, CO 80223

730 S Jason Street

Unit 34

Denver CO 80223 303-674-3139 X105 http://garbinc.com

Gear For Sports Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com 9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

9700 Commerce Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 913-693-3261 http://www.gearforsports.com

GNP Specialties John Giordano johng@brandedgear.com 299 Smithtown Blvd

Nesconset, NY 11767

299 Smithtown Blvd Nesconset NY 11767 (800) 401-6000 http://www.mycampusgear.com

Graham's Goods Jonathan Graham g2.grahams.goods@gmail.com 5405 Cazelet CT

Garner, NC 27529

5405 Cazelet CT Garner NC 27529 9194551757 http://www.grahamsgoods.com

HOUSE OF DOOLITTLE LTD. Tammy Peters tpeters@houseofdoolittle.com 3001 Malmo Dr.

Arlington Heights, IL 60005

3001 Malmo Dr. Arlington Heights IL 60005 8472289591 http://houseofdoolittle.com

Hype and Vice Kimberly Robles kimberly@hypeandvice.com 2526 S Hill St.

Los Angeles, CA 90007

2526 S Hill St. Los Angeles CA 90007 8186750880 http://www.hypeandvice.com

University Girls / UG Apparel Nesha Sanghavi NESHA@UGAPPAREL.COM 112 Olde Ash Ln

Charleston, WV 25311

112 Olde Ash Ln Charleston WV 25311 304-610-2280 http://www.ugapparel.com

J2 Sport, Inc. Gina Bennett gina@j2sport.com 351 Executive Drive

Troy, MI 48083

351 Executive Drive Troy MI 48083 248-577-1100 http://www.j2sportstore.com

Jardine Associates Nick McKay nick@jardineassociates.net 200 Compass Circle

North Kingstown, RI 02852

200 Compass Circle North Kingstown RI 2852 401-667-0410 https://jardineassociates.com

Jeb Designs Greg Edge greg@jebdesigns.com 3452 Black and Decker Road

Hope Mills, NC 28348

3452 Black and Decker Road Hope Mills NC 28348 (910) 423-7676

Jim Coleman, Ltd. dba Nursing Pin Company Sheryl Irmen sheryl@jimcolemanltd.com 1500 Hicks Road Suite 400

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

1500 Hicks Road Suite 400 Rolling Meadows IL 60008

johnnie-O Kelli Trojanowski Kelli@johnnie-o.com 2048 Cotner Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90025

2048 Cotner Avenue Los Angeles CA 90025 877-787-4703 http://www.johnnie-o.com

Jostens Stephanie Mussetter stephanie.mussetter@jostens.com 7760 France Avenue South

Suite 400

Minneapolis, MN 55435

7760 France Avenue South

Suite 400

Minneapolis MN 55435 (800) 854-7464 http://www.jostens.com

Kaeser and Blair Brad Kaeser bkaeser@kaeser-blair.com 4236 Grissom Drive

Batavia, OH 45103

4236 Grissom Drive Batavia OH 45103 800-642-0790 http://kaeser-blair.com/

KH Sports Fan Joel Buchholz jmb@kindredhearts.com 23827 West Industrial Drive South

Plainfield, IL 60585

23827 West Industrial Drive South Plainfield IL 60585 8152302700 http://www.khsportsfan.com

L2 Brands Jennifer Laurash jlaurash@l2brands.com 500 S. Gravers Road

Suite 400

Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

500 S. Gravers Road

Suite 400

Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 (610) 272-7575 http://l2brands.com

Lakeshirts Tina Scheidecker licensing@blue84.com 750 Randolph Road

Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

750 Randolph Road Detroit Lakes MN 56501 218-844-3756 https://www.lakeshirts.com/

LazerEdge Helen Pfitzner accounting@lazeredge.com P.O. Box 15

Mount Airy, NC 27030

P.O. Box 15 Mount Airy NC 27030 919-760-3399 https://lazeredge.com/

Logo Brands Wyatt Felt wyatt@logobrands.com 117 Southeast Parkway

Franklin, TN 37064

117 Southeast Parkway Franklin TN 37064 615-261-2100 http://www.logobrands.com

LogoFit Ann Tyler atyler@logofit.com 3202 Lapeer Rd

Flint, MI 48503

3202 Lapeer Rd Flint MI 48503 800-778-8948 http://www.logofit.com

Martin's Woodworking Jackson Martin jackson@coinhole.com PO Box 256

Lattimore, NC 28089

PO Box 256 Lattimore NC 28089 704-473-7617

MCM Brands Liberty Fish licensing@mcmgroup.net 145 Cane Creek Industrial Park Rd

Suite 125

Fletcher, NC 28732

145 Cane Creek Industrial Park Rd

Suite 125

Fletcher NC 28732 (800) 920-5944 http://www.mcmgroup.net

MV Sport Ellen Linz ellen@wpmv.com 88 Spence Street, PO Box 9171

Bayshore, NY 11706

88 Spence Street, PO Box 9171 Bayshore NY 11706 (631) 273-8020 http://www.mvsport.com/

Neil Enterprises Brenna McConaughey licensing@neilvarsityline.com 1000 Woodlands Parkway

Vernon Hills, IL 60061

1000 Woodlands Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 (800) 621-5584 http://www.neilenterprises.com

Nordic Company Sandy Martin sandy@nordiccompanyinc.com 5 Tripps Lane

Riverside, RI 02915

5 Tripps Lane Riverside RI 2915 401-431-9299 https://www.nordicpromos.com/

Ohiopyle Prints Tonya Humbert tonyah@ohiopyleprints.com 410 Dinner Bell Road

Ohiopyle, PA 15470

410 Dinner Bell Road Ohiopyle PA 15470 (724) 329-4135 http://www.ohiopyleprints.com/

Ouray Sportswear Ashley Hays ashleyh@ouraysportswear.com 1201 W. Mansfield Ave

Englewood, CO 80110

1201 W. Mansfield Ave Englewood CO 80110 303-789-4035

Outdoor Custom Sportswear Sarah Dice sdice@ocsapparel.com 7007 College Blvd., Suite 200

Overland Park, KS 66211

7007 College Blvd., Suite 200 Overland Park KS 66211 913-253-2017 http://ocsapparel.com

Pel Industries Laura Mills lmills@pelindustries.com 2001 Town West Dr

Rogers, AR 72756

2001 Town West Dr Rogers AR 72756 800-643-3055 x104 https://www.pelathletic.com/

Peter Millar Oliver Keighley okeighley@petermillar.com 1002 Twin Creeks Court

Durham, NC 27703

1002 Twin Creeks Court Durham NC 27703 919-695-4490 https://www.petermillar.com/

PING Elsa Benavides licensing@ping.com 2201 West Desert Cove

Phoenix, AZ 85029

2201 West Desert Cove Phoenix AZ 85029 800-474-6434 https://ping.com/en-us/

South By Sea Victoria Cáceres victoria@southbysea.com 2727 Commerce Way

Philadelphia, PA 19154

2727 Commerce Way Philadelphia PA 19154 888-980-5088 http://www.southbysea.com

PSA Worldwide Gina Gorden-Rose grose@psacorp.com 11641 Ridgeline Drive

Colorado Springs, CO 80921

11641 Ridgeline Drive Colorado Springs CO 80921 719-471-4228 https://psacorp.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. Beth Vaughn bvaughn@roaringspring.com 740 Spang Street

Roaring Spring, PA 16673

740 Spang Street Roaring Spring PA 16673 814-224-5141 http://www.rspaperproducts.com

Rogers Printing Inc dba Fast Tz David Rogers david@fasttz.com 94 Three Hunts Drive

Fairmont, NC 28372

94 Three Hunts Drive Fairmont NC 28372 910-774-3697 https://fasttz.com

Rogers' Screen Printing & Embroidery Keith Rogers keith@rogersseinc.com 10306 NC Hwy 41 South

Fairmont, NC 28340

10306 NC Hwy 41 South Fairmont NC 28340 (910) 628-1983 http://www.rogersseinc.com

Ross Sportswear Katie Ross katie@rosssportswear.com 7500 Boone Ave N

Suite 106

Brooklyn Park, MN 55428

7500 Boone Ave N

Suite 106

Brooklyn Park MN 55428 (763) 545-9544 http://www.zoozatz.com
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Pressbox by Royce Apparel Brian Hoke brian@royceapparel.com 5800 Royce Street

Kannapolis, NC 28083

5800 Royce Street Kannapolis NC 28083 704-933-6000 http://www.royceapparel.com

Desert Cactus Joseph Stefani joe@desertcactus.com 4070 Winnetka Avenue

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

4070 Winnetka Avenue Rolling Meadows IL 60008 847-531-9425 http://www.desertcactuscorporate.com/

Sewing Concepts Shelbie  Osborne shelbie@scflags.com 5509 F St

Omaha, NE 68117

5509 F St Omaha NE 68117 (402) 731-8181 http://www.scflags.com/

Silver Screen Design Cheryl Termo cheryl@silverscreendesign.com 324 Wells Street

Greenfield, MA 01301

324 Wells Street Greenfield MA 1301 (800) 593-4052 http://www.silverscreendesign.com/

Spirit Products Manon Camacho mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 55 Chase Street

Methuen, MA 01844

55 Chase Street Methuen MA 1844 (978) 372-2022 http://www.spiritproducts.com

Sport Your Gear Josh Mowrer josh@sportyourgear.com 3202 Silver Lake Dr NE

Brookhaven, GA 30319

3202 Silver Lake Dr NE Brookhaven GA 30319 404-824-2842 http://sportyourgear.com

Sports Licensing Solutions Matthew Kosmala matt@fanmats.com 3200 Shawnee Industrial Way,Suite 200

Suwanee, GA 30024

3200 Shawnee Industrial Way,Suite 200 Suwanee GA 30024 (800) 525-5923 http://www.fanmats.com

Prep Sportswear Chad Har​tvigson chad@prepsportswear.com 2211 Elliott Ave. Ste 601A

Seattle, WA 98121

2211 Elliott Ave. Ste 601A Seattle WA 98121 206-849-0664 https://www.prepsportswear.com/greek_directory.aspx

Standard Chair Of Gardner Heather Caron heatherc@standardchair.com One South Main Street

Gardner, MA 01440

One South Main Street Gardner MA 1440 978-632-1301

Storm Duds Raingear Terry Sanger terrys@stormduds.com 100 Frank Mossberg Drive

Attleboro, MA 02703

100 Frank Mossberg Drive Attleboro MA 2703 (508) 222- 0155 x13 http://www.stormduds.com

Strand Art Company Vicky Strand wickie01@aol.com 4700 E. Hunter

Anaheim, CA 92807

4700 E. Hunter Anaheim CA 92807 800-233-8558 http://www.strandartcollegiate.com

Team Golf Alisa Stitt astitt@teamgolfusa.com 2221 Luna Rd

Carrollton, TX 75006

2221 Luna Rd Carrollton TX 75006 (214) 366-1595 http://www.teamgolfusa.com

Tervis Tumbler Company Cheryl Cappuccio ccappuccio@tervis.com 201 Triple Diamond Blvd.

N. Venice, FL 34275

201 Triple Diamond Blvd. N. Venice FL 34275 (800) 237-6688 http://www.tervis.com

The Game Keeli Floyd Keeli.Floyd@2thegame.com 16 Downing Drive

Phenix City, AL 36869

16 Downing Drive Phenix City AL 36869 (800) 723-5656 https://www.thegameheadwear.com

Triform Custom Apparel - adidas Sarah Dice SDice@triformapparel.com 7007 College Blvd

Suite 240

Overland Park, KS 66211

7007 College Blvd

Suite 240

Overland Park KS 66211 http://www.triformapparel.com

Twin City Knitting Co Brad Davis bdavis@tcksports.com 104 Rock Barn Rd NE

Conover, NC 28613

104 Rock Barn Rd NE Conover NC 28613 800-438-6884 http://www.tcksports.com

Under Armour by Gear for Sports Patty Schmidt patty.schmidt@hanes.com 9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

9700 Commerce Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 913-693-3261

Underground Printing Rishi Narayan rishi@undergroundshirts.com 1476 Seaver Way

Ypsilanti, MI 48197

1476 Seaver Way Ypsilanti MI 48197 800-242-4787 https://www.undergroundshirts.com

University Blanket & Flag Bradley Gerbel bgerbel@ubflag.com 1111 Orange Ave

Suite C

Coronado, CA 92118-3432

1111 Orange Ave

Suite C

Coronado CA 92118-3432 619-435-4100 x14 http://www.ubflag.com

University Frames Liamoh Thomas licensing@universityframes.com 3060 E. Miraloma Ave

Anaheim, CA 92806

3060 E. Miraloma Ave Anaheim CA 92806 (800) 711-1977 http://www.universityframes.com

Uscape Apparel Alex Nowlin alex@uscapeapparel.com 20918 Bake Parkway

Suite 112

Lake Forest, CA 92630

20918 Bake Parkway

Suite 112

Lake Forest CA 92630 949-421-3620 http://www.uscapeapparel.com/#socialmedia

Vantage Custom Classics Marie Augustyn mariea@vantageapparel.com 100 Vantage Drive

Avenel, NJ 7001

100 Vantage Drive Avenel NJ 7001 732-340-3000 x5526

Varsity Spirit Fashion Tiffany Cambell Zbydniewskicollegiatelicensing@varsity.com 3131 Appling Rd

Bartlett, TN 38133

3131 Appling Rd Bartlett TN 38133 (800) 533-8022 http://www.varsity.com/

Vive La Fete Ana Rodriquez arodriguez@vivelafete.com 7175 SW 47th Street

#205

Miami, FL 33155

7175 SW 47th Street

#205

Miami FL 33155 786-264-1206 http://www.vivelafete.com

W Republic Felicia Guardado feliciag@wrepublicapparel.com 2121 S. Wilmington Avenue

Compton, CA 90220

2121 S. Wilmington Avenue Compton CA 90220 310-608-2726 https://wrepublicapparel.com/

Indigo Falls Jay Wilcox jwilcox@indigofalls.com PO Box 803

Cedarburg, WI 53012

PO Box 803 Cedarburg WI 53012 414-507-3080 http://www.indigofalls.com

WinCraft Hannah Wilde hwilde@wincraft.com PO Box 888

Winona, MN 55987

PO Box 888 Winona MN 55987 507-454-5510 http://www.wincraft.com

Wool Felt Products Danielle Napier danielle@collegiatepacific.com PO Box 300

Roanoke, VA 24016

PO Box 300 Roanoke VA 24016 800-336-5996 http://www.collegiatepacific.com

Youth Monument Clothing Kevin Gressley kg@wearvenley.com 240 West 37th Street

Los Angeles, CA 90007

240 West 37th Street Los Angeles CA 90007 323.521.1397 https://www.wearvenley.com/
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